
PENNWEST 

UNIVERSITY--WIDE PROMOTION COMMITEE

2022-2023 AY

NAME CAMPUS DEPARTMENT EMAIL TERM ENDS

Michelle Early Torregano (Chair)  California     Early Childhood & Elementary Education   torregano@pennwest.edu 2025

Robin Weaver Califonia Nursing weaver_r@pennwest.edu 2024

Grafton Eliason  Califonia Counseling eliason@pennwest.edu 2024

Nikolas Roberts  Califonia Criminal Justice roberts_n@pennwest.edu 2023

Renae Shawgo Clarion English rshawgo@pennwest.edu 2025

Ambreena Siddiq (Co-Chair) Clarion Chemistry asiddiq@pennwest.edu 2024

Paul Woodburne Clarion Finance, Accounting & Economics pwoodburne@pennwest.edu 2024

Helen Hampikian Clarion Biology hhampikian@pennwest.edu 2023

Jeremy Galante Edinboro Art jgalante@pennwest.edu 2025

Christine Rine Edinboro Social Work crine@pennwest.edu 2024

Steve Sullivan Edinboro History, Philosphy & Modern Lanuages ssullivan@pennwest.edu 2024

Peter Kuvshinikov (Co-Chair) Edinboro Applied Engineering, Technology & Physcis pkuvshinikov@pennwest.edu 2023

Mary Buchanan (Non-teaching) Clarion Library Services mbuchanan@pennwest.edu 2025
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